
 
Program Details  
No experience necessary 
Small groups rotate through circuits 
introducing skills and playing games  

Equipment Req'd 
Skates, Mitts  
CSA approved hockey helmet 
mandatory NO BIKE HELMETS  

Suitable for skaters 3-6 yrs 

Register one skater for 2 days per week 
(in the same program) and save $30

Day Start Wks End Time Where $ Code

QuickStart  Programs
Tues Sept 3 6 wks Oct 8 5:10-5:40pm MSC-C $150 Q-TUPC1

Tues Sept 3 6 wks Oct 8 6:40-7:10pm MSC-C $150 Q-TUPC2

Thurs Sept 5 6 wks Oct 10 5:50-6:20pm MSC-A $150 Q-THPC1

Thurs Sept 5 6 wks Oct 10 6:20-6:50pm MSC-A $150 Q-THPC2

Sat Sept 7 6 wks Oct 12 9:15-9:45am MSC-A $150 Q-SPC1

Sat Sept 7 6 wks Oct 12 10:05-10:35am MSC-A $150 Q-SPC2

Fall Programs
Mon Oct 21 9 wks Dec 16 5:15-5:45pm MSC-C $215 F-MPC1

Mon Oct 21 9 wks Dec 16 6:15-6:45pm MSC-C $215 F-MPC3

Tues Oct 15 10 wks Dec 17 5:10-5:40pm MSC-C $230 F-TUPC1

Tues Oct 15 10 wks Dec 17 6:40-7:10pm MSC-C $230 F-TUPC2

Thurs Oct 17 9 wks Dec 19 5:50-6:20pm MSC-A $215 F-THPC1

Thurs Oct 17 9 wks Dec 19 6:20-6:50pm MSC-A $215 F-THPC2

Fri Oct 18 9 wks Dec 20 6:15-6:45pm MSC-A $215 F-FPC

Sat Oct 19 10 wks Dec 21 9:50-10:20am MSC-A $230 F-SPC1

Sat Oct 19 10 wks Dec 21 10:20-10:50am MSC-A $230 F-SPC2

Sat Oct 19 10 wks Dec 21 11:50am-12:20
pm

MSC-A $230 F-SPC3

Sun Oct 20 10 wks Dec 22 10:30-11:00am MSC-A $230 F-SUPC1

Sun Oct 20 10 wks Dec 22 12:15-12:45pm MSC-A $230 F-SUPC2

  Winter  Programs
Mon Jan 6 13 wks Apr 6 5:15-5:45pm MSC-C $275 W-MPC1

Mon Jan 6 13 wks Apr 6 6:15-6:45pm MSC-C $275 W-MPC2

Tues Jan 7 13 wks Apr 7 5:10-5:40pm MSC-C $275 W-TUPC1

Tues Jan 7 13 wks Apr 7 5:55-6:25 pm MSC-C $275 W-TUPC2

Tues Jan 7 13 wks Apr 7 6:40-7:10pm MSC-C $275 W-TUPC3

Thurs Jan 9 13 wks Apr 9 5:50-6:20pm MSC-A $275 W-THPC1

Thurs Jan 9 13 wks Apr 9 6:20-6:50pm MSC-A $275 W-THPC2

Fri Jan 10 11 wks Apr 3 6:15-6:45pm MSC-A $245 W-FPC

Sat Jan 4 13 wks Apr 11 9:50-10:20am MSC-A $275 W-SPC1

Sat Jan 4 13 wks Apr 11 10:20-10:50am MSC-A $275 W-SPC2

Sat Jan 4 13 wks Apr 11 11:50am-12:20
pm

MSC-A $275 W-SPC3

Sun Jan 5 12 wks Apr 5 10:30-11:00am MSC-A $260 W-SUPC1

Sun Jan 5 12 wks Apr 5 12:15-12:45pm MSC-A $260 W-SUPC2

Spring Programs
Mon Apr 13 8 wks Jun 8 6:15-6:45pm MSC-C $200 S-MPC

Tues Apr 14 8 wks Jun 2 5:10-5:40pm MSC-C $200 S-TUPC1

Tues Apr 14 8 wks Jun 2 5:55-6:25pm MSC-C $200 S-TUPC2

Tues Apr 14 8 wks Jun 2 6:40-7:10pm MSC-C $200 S-TUPC3

Thurs Apr 16 8 wks Jun 4 5:50-6:20pm MSC-A $200 S-THPC1

Thurs Apr 16 8 wks Jun 4 6:20-6:50pm MSC-A $200 S-THPC2

Fri Apr 17 8 wks Jun 5 6:15-6:45pm MSC-A $200 S-FPC

Sat Apr 18 8 wks Jun 6 9:50-10:20am MSC-A $200 S-SPC1

Sat Apr 18 8 wks Jun 6 10:20-10:50am MSC-A $200 S-SPC2

Sun Apr 19 7 wks Jun 7 10:30-11:00am MSC-A $185 S-SUPC1

Sun Apr 19 7 wks Jun 7 12:15-12:45pm MSC-A $185 S-SUPC2

PRE-CANSKATE

The Milton Skating Club reserves the right to alter program length 
and cost due to changes in ice availability beyond our control. 

www.miltonskatingclub.com

miltonskatingclub@bellnet.ca 
905-878-9311

http://www.miltonskatingclub.com
http://www.miltonskatingclub.com

